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My understanding is that she’s getting her direction from Glenn, but I will double check – thanks
for keeping me in the loop.  Jen
 
Jennifer Eberlien­
Forest Service Liaison
Natural Resoures and Environment
Department of Agriculture
Jennifer.eberlien@osec.usda.gov
202-720-5979

 (cell)
 
From: Bowman, Randal [mailto:randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov] 
Sent: Monday, July 17, 2017 1:35 PM
To: Eberlien, Jennifer - OSEC, Washington, DC <Jennifer.Eberlien@osec.usda.gov>
Subject: Fwd: monuments review
 
 
Is Jamie still removed from this issue? If so, I don't think its my place to tell her.
 
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Schmidt, Jaime T -FS <jtschmidt@fs.fed.us>
Date: Mon, Jul 17, 2017 at 10:56 AM
Subject: RE: monuments review
To: "Bowman, Randal" <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Eberlien, Jennifer - OSEC, Washington, DC" <Jennifer.Eberlien@osec.usda.gov>,
"Casamassa, Glenn -FS" <gcasamassa@fs.fed.us>, "Gehrke, Andrea - FS"
<agehrke@fs.fed.us>, "Martin, Michiko J -FS" <michikojmartin@fs.fed.us>, "Marr, Jerri -
FS" <jmarr@fs.fed.us>, "Bustam, Tinelle D -FS" <tbustam@fs.fed.us>, "Mast, Jeffrey - FS"
<jmast@fs.fed.us>, Sallybutts <sbutts@blm.gov>, Nikki Moore <nmoore@blm.gov>

Thanks Randall—

We’re reviewing the draft economic reports for San Gabriel and Giant Sequoia National Monuments,

and will have any recommended edits/comments back to you on the 21st. 

Do you know when you’re planning to have the draft economic reports ready for review for
Berryessa Snow Mountain and Sand to Snow National Monuments? Will those likely be on a 10-day
turn-around as well?

Thanks much. 
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Carrizo
Mojave
Vermillion
 
W
​e would appreciate it if these could be circulated for comment.
 
Ben ​
--
Benjamin Simon, Ph.D., Chief DOI Economist
Office of Policy Analysis
U.S. Department of the Interior
1849 C St. NW
Washington DC
202 208 4916
benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov
 

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended
recipients. Any unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the
information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal
penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and
delete the email immediately.
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